Assembly tooling
H48 Catalogue 4100-7/UK
Inch Sizes Metric Sizes
Hex Size Order code Hex Size Order code Hex Size Order code
3/8 860062-6 1 1/8 860062-18 10 mm 860063-10
7/16 860062-7 1 1/4 860062-20 11 mm 860063-11
1/2 860062-8 1 3/8 860062-22 12 mm 860063-12
9/16 860062-9 1 1/2 860062-24 13 mm 860063-13
5/8 860062-10 1 5/8 860062-26 14 mm 860063-14
11/16 860062-11 1 7/8 860062-30 16 mm 860063-16
3/4 860062-12 2 860062-32 17 mm 860063-17
13/16 860062-13 2 1/4 860062-36 19 mm 860063-19
7/8 860062-14 Full kit of all 860062-KIT2 21 mm 860063-21
15/16 860062-15 eight wrenches 22 mm 860063-22
1 860062-16 O-Lok® kit 860062-LKIT 24 mm 860063-24
Full kit 860062-KIT (six wrenches) 27 mm 860063-27
of all eleven sizes Triple-Lok®/Ferulok kit 860062-XUKIT 30 mm 860063-30
(five wrenches) 32 mm 860063-32
36 mm 860063-36
41 mm 860063-41
Full kit 860063-KIT
of all ten sizes
10 to 22 mm
Hand-tools
Par-Lok wrench